
Session Grid Mins
Down 

time
Start Finish

1 F4 Spanish Championship Qualifying 0:30 0:10 9:00 9:30

2 FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship Qualifying 0:25 0:10 9:40 10:05

3 Copa de España de Classic & Legend Qualifying 0:45 0:10 10:15 11:00

4 CER Qualifying 1:15 0:15 11:10 12:25

5 F4 Spanish Championship Race 0:25 0:10 12:40 13:05

6 FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship Qualifying 0:40 0:15 13:15 13:55

7 Copa de España de Classic & Legend Race 0:25 0:20 14:10 14:35

8 FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship Race 0:25 0:10 14:55 15:20

9 Masters Historic Three Hours Qualifying 0:45 0:20 15:30 16:15

10 CER Race 2:00 16:35 18:35

Session Grid Mins
Down 

time
Start Finish

12 Masters Historic Three Hours Race 3:00 0:15 9:15 12:15

13 Copa de España de Classic & Legend Race 0:25 0:20 12:30 12:55
14 FIA Masters Historic Formula One Championship Race 0:25 0:15 13:15 13:40

15 F4 Spanish Championship Race 0:30 0:20 13:55 14:25

16 FIA Masters Historic Sports Car Championship Race 1:00 0:15 14:45 15:45

17 Copa de España de Classic & Legend Race 0:25 0:15 16:00 16:25

18 F4 Spanish Championship Race 0:20 0:15 16:40 17:00

19 Copa de España de Classic & Legend Race 0:25 0:15 17:15 17:40

Provisional Timetable (Ver. 12/07/16)

Espíritu de Jarama

15th & 16th October 2016

PLEASE NOTE!  ALL TIMES ARE PROVISIONAL & MAY BE CHANGED WITHOUT NOTICE. IT IS THE COMPETITORS RESPONSIBILITY TO WATCH 

THE PROGRESS OF THE MEETING & TO BE IN THE RACE ASSEMBLY AREA NO LATER THAN 20 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START OF THE RACE. 

FAILURE TO COMPLY MAY RESULT  IN SPACE BEING GIVEN TO RESERVES. 

SUNDAY 16th OCTOBER

SATURDAY 15th OCTOBER


